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Y STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Makeﬁ\equlred Affidavit

o “Mail or Deliver Report to:

- Conservation Division

"y State Corporation Commission

/5-M07-19103 - 0000

\7’\ WELL PLUGGING RECORD -

" 212 North. Market, Insurance Bldg. .
N Wichita, Kansas Saline County. Sec. 29 Twp _Lngge _311’}_ (E)———(W)
2 ' NORTH Location as “NE/CNW4SWX” or footage from lines jL
7 ] Lease Owner. Alfred Koehn ‘
I I Lease Name n. B Well No.. I
: . { . Office Addres : X
— T T T T T T T T Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) 0ll
| | Date well completed — 19. _am_
1 ,J:} Application for plugging filed : M&v 1 #_19_61.
i | Application for plugging approved May 3 1981
! [ Plugging commenced May‘ 8 19_gI-
: : " Plugging completed : M&y—I—I——— . . 1981
, Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation _weﬁ_t—_d_?y-,—
a If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production - 19
Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or’its agents before plugging was com-
Locatel“%‘ic?;eﬁ:g ?n:li?:f - menced? — Yoo . ST
Name of Conservation Agent who superv1sed pluggmg of this weﬂ___g{;}b%éan ‘ - R
Producing formation - N Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Well_334.3! Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water oil and gas formatxons ‘
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT ] FROM 10 SiZE PUT'IN - PULLED OUT
: ~ — 53 27551
Describe i in detail the manner in w}nch ‘the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and tbe method or methods used
in introducmg it into the hole. If cement of other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed from i feetto

feet for each plug set.

- Plugged off bottom of hole with rock, Rock from
35431 ngjwpmm@w&um to 2100 lade 10! of rock

RECEIVE
STATE CGRPORATION R5MMISSION
JUNZ26 13T

~“Wichita, Kansas

Dl Yo ]

(If additional desch'ption is necessary, use BACK of this sheet )

Name of Plugging Contractor —Apt—Lamb—Gesing Pulting Cos

Address . ¥ -

— - = 2R

STATE OW ) , COUNTY OF < %“’” ss.

/Syt —.(employemmef-owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described
well bemg ﬁrst duly sworn on oath, says: That 1 have knowledge of the facts statemexm and ma/ttes herein coritained and the log of the

above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So
/ /X/
4/7— ) / /&4@

(Address)

(Signature)
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SUBSCRIBED AND SwonN -rofbefore me this. day of :
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SE & v . 7
e Ll Notary Public.
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. LEASE: Hansen Brothers

H
| LOCATION:  NE/4 MW/l NW/i

Alfred Koehn
Galva, Kansas

OPERATOR®

Section 22-165-3W
Saline County, Kansas

WELL RES

WELL NO. 1

CONTRACTCR: Melland Dnlling Company, Inc,

¢
W

¥ CASING RECORD:

111l North Main Street
Hutchinsom, Kansae

' COMMENCED:
 COMPLETED:

/5** /9~ /9/05 PO-DO
E .

.

May 3 , 1960

& daed May 11, 1960
(rotary)
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g-5/8" OD casing set at 316! and cementod with 200 aaeks.
5-1/2" QD casing set at 3339' snd cemented with 50 sacks,

FORMATION

Surface soil & shale
.Shale & Red Bed
*Shale & shells

L Ahhydrite
yShale, lime & gypsum
~Lime & shale

‘Shale & lime
| Shale & shells
+Shale & lime
Lime & shale
Lime
3 Sand & shale .

Lime & shale
Shale

Lime
| Mississippl Lime
lLMe & shale
' Shale & lime
Shale

et
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25
100
243
316
L30
858

1120
1610
1750
1930
2020
2200
2780
2885
2906
3085
3160
3240

3343 ROTARY TOTAL DEITH
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LEASE: Haésen Brothers WELL NO. 1

LOCATION:  NE/L N/l N/l | COMMENCED: May 3, 1960
Section 22-165-3W .
Saline County, Kansas ' . CQMPLETED: May 11, 1960

(rotary)

OPERATOR: Alfred Koehn
Galva, Kansas

| CONTRACTOR: Melland Drilling Company, Ine.

: 1111 North Main Street
: Hutchinson, Kansas

CASING RECORD: 8-5/8" OD casing set at 316' and cemented with 200 sacks,
5-1/2" OD casing set at 3339' and cemented with 50 sacks,

FORMATICN | LOG

Surface soil & shale 25

Shale & Red Bed 160

Shale & shells 243

Anhydrite 316

Shale, lime & gypsum E L30

Lime & shale 858

Shale & lime 1120

Shale & shells 1610

Shale & lime 1750

Lime & shale : _ 1930 L.
Lime ’ i 2020

Sand & shale v 2200

Lime & shale 2780

Shale ‘ 2885

Lime 2906

Mississippi Lime 3085

Lime & shale 3160

Shale & lime 32,40

i Shale 3343 ROTARY TOTAL. DEFTH.
RECEIVED
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